1 o €
LSON*
DIO SOUNDS

Type Description SRP Standard SRP Upgrade SRP Custom SRP Pearl
TuneTot* Bookshelf loudspeaker € 15.290 € 16.690 € 19.290 €20.490
TuneTot Options Isolation Base €4.390
* limited colors Trim Ring €1.290

Grills €699

Stands €5.149
SabrinaX* Floorstanding loudspeaker € 28.490 €29.990 €32.990 €34.490
* limited colors
Yvette Floorstanding loudspeaker €39.990 €41.490 €44.490 €46.990
Sasha V Floorstanding loudspeaker €62.490 €63.990 € 68.490 €70.990
Alexia V Floorstanding loudspeaker €87.990 €91.990 €98.990 € 103.990
Alexx V Floorstanding loudspeaker € 184.900 € 189.900 € 194.900 €202.900
Chronosonic XVX Floorstanding loudspeaker on request on request on request on request
Color Options:
Standard Gloss: Carbon*, Galaxy Grey*, GT Silver, Quartz*
Upgrade Gloss: Fly Yellow, Classic Orange, Pur Sang Rouge, Cobalt Blue, Estoril Blue, Oak Green, Crimson*, Chalk, Nara Bronze, Diamond Black*, Obsidian Black, lvory*
Pearl Gloss: Saffron Pearl, Bergamot Pearl, Cranberry Pearl, Olympia Pearl, Viola Pearl

BRINGING YOU CLOSER

Pricelist July 2023 - All prices are suggested retail prices per pair (except Center speakers and Subwoofers) including VAT
Prices, product offering and specifications can change without further notice



Type

Center 3
Center 3 stand

Mezzo
Mezzo stand

Alida

LoKe

Watch Dog
Subsonic Sub
Horizontal Add
Controller

Pedestal
Acoustics Diode
Color Options:
Standard Gloss:
Upgrade Gloss:

Pearl Gloss:

LSON"
IDIO

Description

Center channel loudspeaker
Stand for Center 3

Center channel loudspeaker
Stand for Mezzo | Hourglass stand

Surround loudspeaker
Active Subwoofer
Passive Subwoofer
Passive Subwoofer

For Subsonic Sub
Active Stereo Controller for Subwoofers

Carbon*, Galaxy Grey*, GT Silver, Quartz*

Fly Yellow, Classic Orange, Pur Sang Rouge, Cobalt Blue, Estoril Blue, Oak Green, Crimson*, Chalk, Nara Bronze, Diamond Black*, Obsidian Black, Ivory*

SRP Standard

€13.490
€3.490

€23.490
€ 4990 €5.290

€20.990
€12.490
€18.490
€50.490

€3.000

€6.690

Three: €3.890
€4.990

Saffron Pearl, Bergamot Pearl, Cranberry Pearl, Olympia Pearl, Viola Pearl

Pricelist July 2023 - All prices are suggested retail prices per pair (except Center speakers and Subwoofers) including VAT

SRP Upgrade

€14.290

€24.490

€21.490

€12.990

€18.990
€51.490

Single: €1.390

Prices, product offering and specifications can change without further notice

SRP Custom

€14.990

€26.490

€22.990

€13.990

€20.990
€56.490

SOUNDS

SRP Pearl

€15.990

€27.490

€23.990

€14.990

€22.490
€57.490

BRINGING YOU CLOSER



