



Туре	Description	SRP Standard	SRP Upgrade	SRP Custom	SRP Pearl
TuneTot*	Bookshelf loudspeaker	€ 15.290	€ 16.690	€ 19.290	€ 20.490
TuneTot Options	Isolation Base	€ 4.390			
* limited colors	Trim Ring	€ 1.290			
	Grills	€ 699			
	Stands	€ 5.149			
SabrinaX* * limited colors	Floorstanding loudspeaker	€ 28.490	€ 29.990	€ 32.990	€ 34.490
Yvette	Floorstanding loudspeaker	€ 39.990	€ 41.490	€ 44.490	€ 46.990
Sasha V	Floorstanding loudspeaker	€ 62.490	€ 63.990	€ 68.490	€ 70.990
Alexia V	Floorstanding loudspeaker	€ 87.990	€ 91.990	€ 98.990	€ 103.990
Alexx V	Floorstanding loudspeaker	€ 184.900	€ 189.900	€ 194.900	€ 202.900
Chronosonic XVX	Floorstanding loudspeaker	on request	on request	on request	on request
Color Options:					
Standard Gloss:	Carbon*, Galaxy Grey*, GT Silver, Quartz*				

Upgrade Gloss: Fly Yellow, Classic Orange, Pur Sang Rouge, Cobalt Blue, Estoril Blue, Oak Green, Crimson*, Chalk, Nara Bronze, Diamond Black*, Obsidian Black, Ivory*

Saffron Pearl, Bergamot Pearl, Cranberry Pearl, Olympia Pearl, Viola Pearl Pearl Gloss:

BRINGING YOU CLOSER





Туре	Description	SRP Standard	SRP Upgrade	SRP Custom	SRP Pearl
Center 3 Center 3 stand	Center channel loudspeaker Stand for Center 3	€ 13.490 € 3.490	€ 14.290	€ 14.990	€ 15.990
Mezzo Mezzo stand	Center channel loudspeaker Stand for Mezzo Hourglass stand	€ 23.490 € 4.990 € 5.290	€ 24.490	€ 26.490	€ 27.490
Alida	Surround loudspeaker	€ 20.990	€ 21.490	€ 22.990	€ 23.990
LōKē	Active Subwoofer	€ 12.490	€ 12.990	€ 13.990	€ 14.990
Watch Dog Subsonic Sub Horizontal Add Controller	Passive Subwoofer Passive Subwoofer For Subsonic Sub Active Stereo Controller for Subwoofers	€ 18.490 € 50.490 € 3.000 € 6.690	€ 18.990 € 51.490	€ 20.990 € 56.490	€ 22.490 € 57.490
Pedestal Acoustics Diode		Three: € 3.890 € 4.990	Single: € 1.390		

Color Options:

Standard Gloss: Carbon*, Galaxy Grey*, GT Silver, Quartz*

Upgrade Gloss: Fly Yellow, Classic Orange, Pur Sang Rouge, Cobalt Blue, Estoril Blue, Oak Green, Crimson*, Chalk, Nara Bronze, Diamond Black*, Obsidian Black, Ivory*

Pearl Gloss: Saffron Pearl, Bergamot Pearl, Cranberry Pearl, Olympia Pearl, Viola Pearl

BRINGING YOU CLOSER